5K Fun Run - Male

1 11:15:00
2 11:15:00
3 11:15:00
4 11:15:00
5 11:15:00
6 11:15:00
7 11:15:00
8 11:15:00
9 11:15:00
10 11:15:00
11 11:15:00
12 11:15:00
13 11:15:00
14 11:15:00
15 11:15:00
16 11:15:00
17 11:15:00
18 11:15:00
19 11:15:00
20 11:15:00
21 11:15:00
22 11:15:00
23 11:15:00
24 11:15:00
25 11:15:00
26 11:15:00
27 11:15:00
28 11:15:00
29 11:15:00
30 11:15:00
31 11:15:00
32 11:15:00
33 11:15:00
34 11:15:00

Results produced

1156
1144
1137
1201
1163
1343
1344
1120
1349
1185
1302
1301
1203
1360
1334
1333
1172
1304
1353
1354
804

1207
1165
1142
1370
1307
1312
1297
1199
1200
1356
1365
1146
1193

Faisal
Ryan
Praise
Zuhair
Elis
Tony
Clement
Jaswinder
Tony
Graham
Oliver
William
William
Junior
Victor
Jack
Dipak
George
Raitis
Rayan
Nigel
Kyle
Sanjeev
josh

Jui
josef
Duncan
Chris
Mustafa
Zayaan
Yuvraj
Jaspal
Vishal
Ken

Hussain
Deakin
Anyanegbu
Tameem
Jackson
Yau
Yau
Singh
Sheard
Pitt
Thorley
Thorley
Thorley
Mattis
Fedorov
Fedorov
Kumar
Bruerton
Rorbahs
Rorbahs
Robinson
Walsh
Kaushal
carter
Panesar
bennett
RAMM
Burke
Tameem
Tameem
Kooner
Panesar
Dewitt

Saunders

:17/10/2021 12:20:35

Male
Male
male
Male
MALE
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
MALE
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

19
20
25
16
25
45

31
53
54

43
43

35
53

32

56
24

17

14
42
39
47
13

47
48
68

>

10P
Smethwick
Birmingham
birmingham
Penarth
Solihull
Solihull

Sutton Coldfield
Sutton Coldfield
Oliver the hero
Oliver the hero
Sutton Coldfield
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Bindi's angles
Birmingham
West Bromwich
West Bromwich
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Bindi's Angel's

Birmingham

west midlands
Cancer Research
Sutton Coldfield
birmingham
birmingham
Wolverhampton
Sutton Coldfield
Bindi's Angels

birmingham

5K Fun Run -

5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male
5K Fun Run - Male

Male: Male

00:14:41
00:19:45
00:24:07
00:25:05
00:26:01
00:28:35
00:28:37
00:31:16
00:33:30
00:33:33
00:34:12
00:34:14
00:34:18
00:35:49
00:36:11
00:36:24
00:36:53
00:37:09
00:39:24
00:39:28
00:39:41
00:41:48
00:42:19
00:42:23
00:42:57
00:43:18
00:43:38
00:43:45
00:43:49
00:43:52
00:46:49
00:47:18
00:47:53
00:48:03

Page 1 of 2



35 11:15:00 1170 Ashmani Kumar Male 63 C Bindi's Angel's 5K Fun Run - Male 00:48:11
36 11:15:00 1171 Ashok Kumar Male 58 B Bindi's Angels 5K Fun Run - Male 00:51:46
37 11:15:00 1176 Raman Mandar Male 30 Bindi's Angel's 5K Fun Run - Male 00:57:44

Results produced: 17/10/2021 12:20:35 5K Fun Run - Male: Male Page 2 of 2



