5K Fun Run - Male

1	11:15:00	1156	Faisal	Hussain	Male	19		IOP	5K Fun Run - Male	00:14:41
2	11:15:00	1144	Ryan	Deakin	Male	20		Smethwick	5K Fun Run - Male	00:19:45
3	11:15:00	1137	Praise	Anyanegbu	male	25		Birmingham	5K Fun Run - Male	00:24:07
4	11:15:00	1201	Zuhair	Tameem	Male	16		birmingham	5K Fun Run - Male	00:25:05
5	11:15:00	1163	Elis	Jackson	MALE	25		Penarth	5K Fun Run - Male	00:26:01
6	11:15:00	1343	Tony	Yau	Male	45	A	Solihull	5K Fun Run - Male	00:28:35
7	11:15:00	1344	Clement	Yau	Male	11		Solihull	5K Fun Run - Male	00:28:37
8	11:15:00	1120	Jaswinder	Singh	Male	31			5K Fun Run - Male	00:31:16
9	11:15:00	1349	Tony	Sheard	Male	53	В	Sutton Coldfield	5K Fun Run - Male	00:33:30
10	11:15:00	1185	Graham	Pitt	Male	54	В	Sutton Coldfield	5K Fun Run - Male	00:33:33
11	11:15:00	1302	Oliver	Thorley	Male	7		Oliver the hero	5K Fun Run - Male	00:34:12
12	11:15:00	1301	William	Thorley	Male	43	A	Oliver the hero	5K Fun Run - Male	00:34:14
13	11:15:00	1203	William	Thorley	Male	43	A	Sutton Coldfield	5K Fun Run - Male	00:34:18
14	11:15:00	1360	Junior	Mattis	Male	11		Birmingham	5K Fun Run - Male	00:35:49
15	11:15:00	1334	Victor	Fedorov	Male	8		Birmingham	5K Fun Run - Male	00:36:11
16	11:15:00	1333	Jack	Fedorov	Male	35		Birmingham	5K Fun Run - Male	00:36:24
17	11:15:00	1172	Dipak	Kumar	Male	53	В	Bindi's angles	5K Fun Run - Male	00:36:53
18	11:15:00	1304	George	Bruerton	Male	12		Birmingham	5K Fun Run - Male	00:37:09
19	11:15:00	1353	Raitis	Rorbahs	Male	32		West Bromwich	5K Fun Run - Male	00:39:24
20	11:15:00	1354	Rayan	Rorbahs	Male	6		West Bromwich	5K Fun Run - Male	00:39:28
21	11:15:00	804	Nigel	Robinson	male	56	В	Nuneaton	5K Fun Run - Male	00:39:41
22	11:15:00	1207	Kyle	Walsh	MALE	24		Birmingham	5K Fun Run - Male	00:41:48
23	11:15:00	1165	Sanjeev	Kaushal	Male			Bindi's Angel's	5K Fun Run - Male	00:42:19
24	11:15:00	1142	josh	carter	male	17		Birmingham	5K Fun Run - Male	00:42:23
25	11:15:00	1370	Jui	Panesar	Male				5K Fun Run - Male	00:42:57
26	11:15:00	1307	josef	bennett	Male	14		west midlands	5K Fun Run - Male	00:43:18
27	11:15:00	1312	Duncan	RAMM	Male	42	A	Cancer Research	5K Fun Run - Male	00:43:38
28	11:15:00	1297	Chris	Burke	Male	39		Sutton Coldfield	5K Fun Run - Male	00:43:45
29	11:15:00	1199	Mustafa	Tameem	Male	47	A	birmingham	5K Fun Run - Male	00:43:49
30	11:15:00	1200	Zayaan	Tameem	Male	13		birmingham	5K Fun Run - Male	00:43:52
31	11:15:00	1356	Yuvraj	Kooner	Male	8		Wolverhampton	5K Fun Run - Male	00:46:49
32	11:15:00	1365	Jaspal	Panesar	Male	47	A	Sutton Coldfield	5K Fun Run - Male	00:47:18
33	11:15:00	1146	Vishal	Dewitt	Male	48	A	Bindi's Angels	5K Fun Run - Male	00:47:53
34	11:15:00	1193	Ken	Saunders	Male	68	C	birmingham	5K Fun Run - Male	00:48:03

Results produced: 17/10/2021 12:20:35 5K Fun Run - Male: Male Page 1 of 2

35	11:15:00 117	10 Ashmani	Kumar	Male	63	C	Bindi's Angel's	5K Fun Run - Male	00:48:11
36	11:15:00 117	1 Ashok	Kumar	Male	58	В	Bindi's Angels	5K Fun Run - Male	00:51:46
37	11:15:00 117	6 Raman	Mandar	Male	30		Bindi's Angel's	5K Fun Run - Male	00:57:44